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Shareholders, that this Company be voluntarily
wound up, and that the necessary steps be taken
to carry this resolution into, effect, in conformity
with the [requirements of the Companies' Acts of
1862 and 1867, or any Act amending the same, or
either of them,

2nd. That Mr. William Budge Bootes, of Boss,
Accountant, be appointed Liquidator of the Com-
pany, with full power to carry into effect the fore-s
going resolution to wind up the affairs of the
Company with all possible speed."

Alfred Osborne, Chairman,

Fennings Wharf, London Bridge,
June 6, 1872.

"ftTOTICE is hereby given, that, pursuant to the Sufferance Wharves Act, 11 and 12 Victoria,
JL.V clause 6, it is our intention to sell the undermentioned Goods, to pay charges, unless cleared
and taken away within ten days from the date of this notice:—

Ship.

Balboa
Maria Pia
Velasquez
Zurbaron
Cadiz
Galacia
Colon
Galacia
Steamer

„ ... ...
Velasquez
Lord J. Bussell ...
Gannett

„
Delta
Bail
Marie

)}

Lord J. Bussell ...
„ ...

Alvarado
Bail ....
„

Gongora

Pizarro
Victor ...

„
„

Elba

Citizen

Seaton
Art Union
Bail
Batavier
Steamer
Elba
Forth
John Bull

Delta ... ... ...

Batavier
Cosmopolitan ...
Countess Lonsdale
Lord J. Bussell ...
Alford
Sir B. Peel
Bail
Era
Benbow

Entered by

Wilkins
Faulkner . ,.
Gilbert
Brooks
Herman

„
Badermacher
McEwen ...

„ ...

Me Andrew...
Harlock
De Luc

„ ...
Tunstall ...
De Bosson ...
Hartley
Davidson ...
Carey
Voss
Badermacher
J. Nixon ...

5, ...

Lavazzi

Biego
Wigdahl ...

„
„ ...

Villin

Merrett

Merrett
Carey
De Bosson ...
Lewis ... ...
Tunstall ...
Devaux
Richardson ...

„ ...

Voss ... ...

Fennings ...
Phillips
Levaux
Cannon
Innes
Fysh
Newman ...
Berland
Share

Date.

13/11/67
6/5/68
7/8/66

21/7/68
4/9/68
8/8/68
6/5/68

23/6/69
15/9/69
3/9/69

11/7/68
10/2/68
23/11/60

„
20/1/65
21/1/67

1/8/70
18/7/70
26/5/70
20/6/67
16/4/68

29/12/68
„

28/3/70 •

11/1/68
8/11/68

„
J5

3/4/65

15/6/69

5/6/69
15/6/67
21/1/67
28/3/71
15/3/66
29/1/68

24/12/67
8/1/68

24/3/68

12/5/60
14/2/63
30/7/61
12/1/69
9/1/69
7/8/67
6/8/69
12/2/68
30/1/69

Description of Goods and their Marks.

2 hhds. White Wine
L, 3 pipes White Wine
H C P [each letter in a square], 3 casks White Wine
Sebastion, 1 hhd. Bed Wine
[a bunch of grapes], 1 qr. cask White Wine
[3 bunches of grapes], 9 casks White Wine
M SH [in a square], 10 qr. casks White Wine
P Me E, 4 qr. casks White Wine
J T, 1 qr. cask Brandy

„ 1 qr. cask Brandy
M A, 2 kega White Wine
A PA, 1 keg Bed Wine
A G, 1 pipe White Wine
„ 3 pipes White Wine

22 [in a square] E B, 1 1 hhds. White Wine
E L, 2 hhds. White Wine
B no mark, 2 hhds. Bed Wine
B, 96 hhds. Bed Wine
L C, 10 hhds. White Wine
T B, /» qr. casks Bed Wine
3, 1 qr. cask Bed Wine
G B, 1 keg White Wine
„ 1 keg Absinthe

p , 4 kegs White Wine

2 hhds. Brandy
Gs 1 cask White Wine
„ 1 cask Kirsch
„ 1 cask Absinthe
[2 squares connected] 0 P, 1 hhd. Brandy

P p , 1 hhd. Bed Wine

G 0 M, 1 qr. cask Brandy
Marswell, 1 qr. cask Whiskey
E L, 2 hhds. Bed Wine
J M C, 2 hhds. Bed Wine

A D, 38 cases Brandy
V L L, 6 cases Liquers
V B, 12 cases Liquers
PML
r* n n> 10 cases Brandy
ijf v W

S H C, 6 cases Absinthe
L C, 6 cases Brandy
LC, 2 cases White Wine
B B, 9 cases Brandy
B. Duval, 1847, 12 cases Brandy
336, 40 cases White Wine
J L, 20 cases White Wine
B V, 7 cases Brandy
F B, 19 cases Brandy

The \ Proprietors of Fennings Wharft

Marcus H. Voss.


