Shareholders, that this Company be voluntarily wound up, and that the necessary steps be taken to carry this resolution into effect, in conformity with the frequirements of the Companies' Acts of 1862 and 1867, or any Act amending the same, or either of them,

2nd. That Mr. William Rudge Rootes, of Ross, Accountant, be appointed Liquidator of the Company, with full power to carry into effect the foregoing resolution to wind up the affairs of the Company with all possible speed."

Alfred Osborne, Chairman.

Fennings Wharf, London Bridge, June 6, 1872.

NOTICE is hereby given, that, pursuant to the Sufferance Wharves Act, 11 and 12 Victoria, clause 6, it is our intention to sell the undermentioned Goods, to pay charges, unless cleared and taken away within ten days from the date of this notice:—

Ship.			Entered by	Date.	Description of Goods and their Marks.
T-11	٠.		TT::11-:	19/11/67	Ohlda White Wine
Balboa	•••	•••	Wilkins	13/11/67	2 hhds. White Wine
Maria Pia	•••	•••	Faulkner	6/5/68	L, 3 pipes White Wine
Velasquez	• • •	•••	70	7/8/66	HCP [each letter in a square], 3 casks White Win
Zurbaron	•••	•••	Brooks	21/7/68	Sebastion, 1 hhd. Red Wine
Cadiz	•••	•••	Herman	4/9/68	[a bunch of grapes], 1 qr. cask White Wine
Galacia	•••	•••	"	8/8/68	[3 bunches of grapes], 9 casks White Wine
Colon	•••	•••	Radermacher	6/5/68	MSH [in a square], 10 qr. casks White Wine
Galacia	•••	•••	McEwen	23/6/69	P Mc E, 4 qr. casks White Wine
Steamer	•••	•••	",	15/9/69	JT, 1 qr. cask Brandy
	•••	•••		3/9/69	, 1 qr. cask Brandy
V elasquez	•••	•••	McAndrew	11/7/68	MA, 2 kegs White Wine
Lord J. Rus	ssell	•••	Harlock	10/2/68	APA, 1 keg Red Wine
Gannett	•••	•••	De Luc	23/11/60	A.G., 1 pipe White Wine
23	•••		,,	"	,, 3 pipes White Wine
D-14-	•••		Tunstall	20/1/65	22 [in a square] EB, 11 hhds. White Wine
Rail	•••		De Bosson	21/1/67	EL, 2 hhds. White Wine
Marie	•••	•••	Hartley	1/8/70	B no mark, 2 hhds. Red Wine
,,	•••	•••	Davidson	18/7/70	R, 96 hhds. Red Wine
Lord J. Rus		•••	Carey	26/5/70	LC, 10 hhds. White Wine
			17	20/6/67	T B, 5 qr. casks Red Wine
Alvarado	•••	•••	Radermacher	16/4/68	3, 1 qr. cask Red Wine
D-21		•••	T 7.72	29/12/68	GB, 1 keg White Wine
	•••	:••			l 1. T. Atlabata
"	•••	•••	,, •••	"	\ a~~
Gongora	•••	•••	Lavazzi	28/3/70	P, 4 kegs White Wine
Pizarro	•••	•••	Riego	11/1/68	2 hhds. Brandy
Victor	•••		Wigdahl	3/11/68	G, 1 cask White Wine
,,, •••	•••		,,	"	" 1 cask Kirsch
,, ···	•••		,,	"	,, I cask Absinthe
Elba	•••	•••	Villin	3/4/65	[2 squares connected] OP, 1 hhd. Brandy
Citizen	•••	•••	Merrett	15/6/69	HEB EC, 1 hhd. Red Wine
Seaton	•••		Merrett	5/6/69	GOM, 1 qr. cask Brandy
A -4 TT-2		•••	C	15/6/67	Marswell, 1 qr. cask Whiskey
D - 21	•••	•••	De Bosson		EL, 2 hhds. Red Wine
n	•••	***	T:- 1	21/1/67 28/3/71	JM C, 2 hhds. Red Wine
	•••	•••	T		
M11	•••	••••	D	15/3/66	A D 28 coses Brandy
	•••	••••	Devaux	29/1/68	A D, 38 cases Brandy
	•••	***	Richardson	24/12/67	VLL, 6 cases Liquers
John Bull	•••	••••	,,	8/1/68	V R, 12 cases Liquers
Delta	•••	•••	Voss	24/3/68	PML GCC, 10 cases Brandy
Batavier	•••		Fennings	12/5/60	SHC, 6 cases Absinthe
Cosmopolita	n		Phillips	14/2/63	LC, 6 cases Brandy
Countess Lonsdale			Levaux	30/7/61	LC, 2 cases White Wine
Lord J. Russell			Cannon	12/1/69	BB, 9 cases Brandy
A 10 3			T	9/1/69	B. Duval, 1847, 12 cases Brandy
Sir R. Peel		•••	10 1	7/8/67	336, 40 cases White Wine
~		•••	NT.	6/8/69	J L, 20 cases White Wine
- ·	•••	•••	n , ,		BV, 7 cases Brandy
D I	***		Berland Share	12/2/68 30/1/69	F R, 19 cases Brandy
			Share	517/1/DM	